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Tyler Boyle

The Ballade of The Adventures of a Frog
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Frog Plays Bass Trombone by The Pond

Tyler Boyle

&b ∑ ∑

&b
Ÿ~~

&b
Ÿ

&b
3 3

&b n

&
3 4 3 3

& ∑
U

∑

Œ œ ™ œ ™ œ œ œ ™ œ ™ œ ™ ‰
œœœœœ ™ œœ œ ™ œ ™ œ ™ œ

™ ˙ ™

Ó Œ
œ ™ œ

j œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
r
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ™ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ™ œ
J

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ ™ œ œ œ ™ œ ™ œ ™ œ

™ ˙ ™

œ œ œ œ œ œn œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# jœ œ œ œn œ œn œb œœœ œ œœ œn

œ ™ œ
j
œn œ œb ™ œ œ

j
œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ

œ
j

œ œ œ# œ œb œ œ œn ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ Œ Œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ ˙

œ œb œ
j
œ ˙ ™



Oboe

ppp mf p

Largo; molt. dolce q=50

™™ ™™
mf p mf

poco rit. 7

fp

11

3
4

1
4

3
4

2
4

1
4

3
4

3
4

&bbbbbb ∑ ∑ ∑

Rhythmic Etude for Band
Tyler Boyle

Frog Listens to City & Colour
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1st repeat, q=39. 2nd repeat q=31
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Frog's Best Friend Just Died

Composed & Arranged
by Tyler Boyle
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